
6,031,97647.812/31

5,142,18146.61/2

4,700,03447.11/5

3,638,54646.91/6

8,500,42347.71/7

8,255,56747.61/8

5,994,04247.61/9

3,709,04148.551/12

6,392,71947.31/13

5,224,71847.91/14

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

11,631,85350.01/15

13,669,64248.31/16

12,901,38748.251/19

14,562,26546.351/20

7,494,50645.81/21

8,130,67147.151/22

3,815,36047.51/23

20,043,66852.21/26

28,895,95651.61/27

13,576,13952.71/28

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

14,803,87152.41/29

19,509,59053.41/30

14,554,54548.752/2

9,081,36248.752/3

6,515,32549.82/4

5,462,15349.652/5

6,149,04348.62/6

6,679,21750.02/9

5,524,35449.02/10

5,367,82249.752/11

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Oil,Gas and ElectricityIndustry

2003/12/26Listing Date

Formosa Petrochemical Corporation is involved primarily in the business of refinery, 

petrochemical and utilities. The Company's major business activities include export/import, 

logistics, production and marketing of feedstocks, refined petroleum products, olefins, 

electricity and steam. We continue to focus on our leadership positions in pursuit of profitable 

growth.

Main Business

NT 95,259,596,520Capital

WWW.FPCC.COM.TWWebsite

Keh-Yen LinSpokesman

FORMOSA PETROCHEMICAL CORP Company Name

Generated Date: 2026/02/12

Oil,Gas and Electricity

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 49.85 | Low 

49.15

 0.7549.75 

ISIN Code:TW0006505001

FORMOSA PETROCHEMICAL 
CORP

Closing Price



409,714-112,924-197,904-12/31

54,197+41,834+264+1/2

2,721,990+111,537-8,581-1/5

274,431-26,355-01/6

1,744,507+61,345+8,857-1/7

1,005,900-147,009+17,861-1/8

81,550+252,039+41,890-1/9

288,095+13,430-16,959-1/12

2,379,500-57,429+24,694-1/13

1,361,370+41,697+634,430-1/14

3,851,963+205,087+21,859-1/15

1,884,432-127,917+27,550-1/16

2,404,050+29,734-51,695-1/19

2,770,717-70,501-26,863-1/20

922,088-228,127-129,431-1/21

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

3,774,858+206,559+5,431-1/22

788,478+12,470+5,431-1/23

4,324,720+67,669+60,872+1/26

1,738,364-396,960-11,000-1/27

3,650,773+196,390+5,432-1/28

828,032+109,686-2,527,568+1/29

2,467,016+390,773-2,528,134+1/30

119,500-135,581-109,000-2/2

460,900+66,320+7,432-2/3

1,403,066+51,216+2,006,000-2/4

538,520+140,636-7,431-2/5

726,500-103,988-02/6

3,136,523+269,283+02/9

1,353,000-143,777+11,864-2/10

2,128,785+572,315+3,000-2/11

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



60,484,9755.1951,156,9694.3938,743,4913.3122,347,2011.882021

16,968,3961.5129,402,5642.5538,135,4363.2117,092,5801.432022

24,693,6792.3024,543,4272.153,439,9870.345,360,0190.472023

6,567,1100.635,212,9720.499,368,2300.816,107,4320.532024

--5,998,0140.50-4,706,052-0.404,818,7340.392025

Income from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

23-42+12/31

7-175+1/2

27+38-1/5

41-40-1/6

7-139+1/7

10+83-1/8

12-98+1/9

1-74-1/12

12-63+1/13

2-1+1/14

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

27+32+1/15

22-407+1/16

16-290+1/19

1+451+1/20

9+76+1/21

8-131-1/22

1-152-1/23

1+722+1/26

28-739-1/27

2+305-1/28

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

3+54-1/29

3+33-1/30

5+244-2/2

7-315-2/3

8-2+2/4

1+172+2/5

23-94-2/6

10+96-2/9

8-183+2/10

3+353-2/11

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



74.6912/31

72.811/2

73.591/5

73.281/6

74.531/7

74.381/8

74.381/9

75.861/12

73.911/13

74.841/14

PE ratioDate

78.121/15

75.471/16

75.391/19

72.421/20

71.561/21

73.671/22

74.221/23

81.561/26

80.621/27

82.341/28

PE ratioDate

81.881/29

83.441/30

76.172/2

76.172/3

77.812/4

77.582/5

75.942/6

78.122/9

76.562/10

77.732/11

PE ratioDate

41,372,672,0002021/02

46,689,208,0002021/03

46,553,948,0002021/04

52,926,645,0002021/05

45,492,052,0002021/06

53,822,091,0002021/07

53,503,614,0002021/08

56,679,642,0002021/09

60,474,371,0002021/10

59,368,112,0002021/11

60,941,695,0002021/12

64,423,430,0002022/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

52,347,498,0002022/02

68,780,496,0002022/03

65,350,494,0002022/04

85,486,875,0002022/05

88,448,405,0002022/06

76,588,503,0002022/07

82,746,460,0002022/08

69,729,663,0002022/09

69,805,243,0002022/10

62,084,809,0002022/11

62,256,273,0002022/12

60,935,919,0002023/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

63,164,473,0002023/02

60,541,892,0002023/03

48,061,618,0002023/04

57,522,533,0002023/05

53,813,099,0002023/06

53,433,838,0002023/07

68,847,975,0002023/08

70,376,594,0002023/09

64,929,770,0002023/10

55,619,169,0002023/11

55,329,015,0002023/12

56,451,418,0002024/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

57,110,224,0002024/02

57,635,296,0002024/03

50,716,574,0002024/04

63,506,779,0002024/05

56,392,997,0002024/06

60,236,078,0002024/07

59,629,087,0002024/08

53,324,540,0002024/09

45,451,116,0002024/10

51,243,946,0002024/11

52,124,690,0002024/12

59,540,547,0002025/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

54,985,671,0002025/02

58,741,068,0002025/03

46,250,613,0002025/04

45,539,031,0002025/05

53,757,840,0002025/06

56,534,425,0002025/07

54,499,634,0002025/08

52,495,202,0002025/09

44,062,625,0002025/10

46,805,108,0002025/11

52,936,902,0002025/12

53,173,547,0002026/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000003.8000020212022/05/312021

0.000001.100002022-2022

0.000002.000002023-2023

0.000000.800002024-2024

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2025/12/22 12:03:03Clarification of media reports

2025/12/31 17:04:04Supplementary explanation on the Company's Actual Disposal of Common Shares of NANYA 

TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION.

2026/01/12 13:35:49Q4 and year of 2025 Formosa Petrochemical Corp. (FPCC) Unaudited Consolidated Income 

Statement Report

2026/01/12 13:35:31December 2025 Formosa Petrochemical Corp. (FPCC) Consolidated Operating Revenue Report

2026/02/06 13:31:09January 2026 Formosa Petrochemical Corp. (FPCC) Consolidated Operating Revenue Report

DateSubject
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